The Accent Light that Adapts for Every Design
The Varia Adjustable Integrated Accent Light combines three
flexible features all-in-one fixture: continuous beam spread
adjustment from 15 - 60 degrees, lumen effects system with
four unique lumen levels and selectable color temperature
choices of 2700K or 3000K.
12V INTEGRATED LED
VARIA LARGE

against power surges and irregularities, especially
when paired with one of our transformers.
PRODUCT ORDERING GUIDE
PHOTOMETRICS
Ordering Guide
(product number
breakdown)
1 �Item Number:
16312 = Large Accent
2 �Product Finish:
AZT = Textured Architectural Bronze
BKT = Textured Black
CBR = Centennial Brass
Example:  16312 CBR 1 6 3 1 2 C B R
VARIA LARGE ACCENT
SKU #
Finish
16312AZT
16312BKT
16312CBR
VARIA 15º LARGE ACCENT VARIA 30º LARGE ACCENT
16312 (Level 1 - 600 lm)
Beam 30° Flood
Candela Max Candela: 2616
Distance fc Beam Width
40' 1.6 20.7'
32' 2.6 16.6'
24' 4.5 12.4'
16' 10.2 8.3'
8' 40.8 4.1'
4' 163.2 2.1'
600 lm
16312 (Level 4 - 1200 lm)
Beam 30° Flood
Candela Max Candela: 4416
Distance fc Beam Width
40' 2.8 20.7'
32' 4.3 16.6'
24' 7.7 12.4'
16' 17.2 8.3'
8' 68.9 4.1'
4' 275.5 2.1'
1200 lm
16312 (Level 2 - 800 lm)
Beam 30° Flood
Candela Max Candela: 3150
Distance fc Beam Width
40' 2.0 20.7'
32' 3.1 16.6'
24' 5.5 12.4'
16' 12.3 8.3'
8' 49.1 4.1'
4' 196.5 2.1'
800 lm
16312 (Level 3 - 1000 lm)
Beam 30° Flood
Candela Max Candela: 3786
Distance fc Beam Width
40' 2.4 20.7'
32' 3.7 16.6'
24' 6.6 12.4'
16' 14.8 8.3'
8' 59.0 4.1'
4' 236.1 2.1'
1000 lm
VARIA 45º LARGE ACCENT
16312 (Level 1 - 600 lm)
Beam 45° Flood
Candela Max Candela: 1487